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Name Affiliations Position Appointment 
Welch, Laurie Family and Consumer Sciences Educator 

Penn State/Clinton County Extension 
232 East Main Street Suite 101 
Lock Haven, PA 17745 
570-726-0022 
law27@psu.edu 

President 
06/2019 – 06/2024 
Executive Committee 
Board Director 

06/2019 
06/2024 

Rich, Jeff Executive Director 
Clinton County Housing Authority 
369 Linden Circle 
Lock Haven, PA 17745 
(570) 748-9367 
jeff@clintoncountyhousing.com 

Vice President 
06/2020 – 06/2025 
Executive Committee 
Board Director 
CCHA Representative 

06/2020 
06/2025 

Brungard, Bobie-Jo Case Manager 
Lycoming/Clinton MHID 
8 North Grove Street 
Lock Haven, PA  17745 
(570) 748-2262 
bbrungard@joinder.org 

Secretary 
06/2019 – 06/2024 
Executive Committee 
Board Director 

06/2019 
06/2024 

Fenton, Norman Retired, Gearhart Herr Insurance Agency 
229 South Water Street 
Mill Hall, PA  17751 
(570) 726-4015 
nfenton229@comcast.net 

Treasurer 
06/2019 – 06/2024 
Executive Committee 
Board Director  
CCHA Representative 

06/2019 
06/2024 

Hayes, Tabatha Case Manager 
The Salvation Army  
119 East Church Street 
Lock Haven, PA 17745 
(570) 748-2951 
tabitha.hayes@use.salvationarmy.org 

Board Director 08/2016 
08/2021 

Carpenter, Sassha Housing Coordinator 
Roads to Peace 
34 West Main Street 
Lock Haven, PA 17745 
(570) 748-9505 
sspicer@ccwcsafe.org 

Board Director 09/2021 
09/2026 

Morris, Richard Community Advocate 
26 Woodland Road 
Lock Haven, PA 17745 
(570) 484-1014 
prlmorris@yahoo.com 

Board Director 09/2020 
09/2025 

Brown, Steven Homeless Advocate 
11 S Jones St #307 
Lock Haven, PA  17745 
(570) 916-9006 
stevenbrown1865@comcast.net 

Board Director 12/2018 
02/2023 

Galer, Kyle Social Worker 
Keystone Central School District 
64 Keystone Drive 
Mill Hall, PA 17751 
(570) 768-6587 
kgaler@kcsd.us 

Board Director 09/2021 
09/2026 

mailto:marie_harris@use.salvationarmy.org
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Kepler, Kari Clinton County Grants Coordinator 
2 Piper Way 
Lock Haven, PA  17745 
(570) 748-4080 
kkepler@clintoncountypa.com 

Board Member  

Raker, Kathleen Lawyer 
North Penn Legal Services 
kraker@nplspa.org 

Board Member  

Mix, Lee Outreach Specialist, SSVF 
Veterans Multiservice Center 
lee.mix@vmcenter.org 

Board Member  

Roberts, Lee Principal, Robert & Miceli, LLC 
146 East Water Street 
Lock Haven, PA  17745 
(570) 748-4059 
lroberts@robertsmiceli.com 

Solicitor 06/2014 

Harding, Angela Commissioner, Clinton County 
2 Piper Way 
Lock Haven, PA  17745 
(570) 748-4000 
aharding@clintoncountypa.com  

Commissioner 01/2022 

Condor, Jackie NT CE Manager 
369 Linden Circle 
Lock Haven, PA 17745 
(570) 858-1823 
jackie@clintoncountyhousing.com 

Staff 01/2022 

Conway, Keshia Senior Case Manager 
330 East Main Street 
Lock Haven, PA 17745 
(570) 858-1419 
keshia@clintoncountyhousing.com 

Staff 01/2022 

Reinberg, Richard Case Manager 
330 East Main Street 
Lock Haven, PA 17745 
(570) 8858-5914 
richard@clintoncountyhousing.com 

Staff 01/2022 

Oishi, Hope Case Manager 
330 East Main Street 
Lock Haven, PA 17745 
(570) 858-1824 
hope@clintoncountyhousing.com 

Staff 01/2022 


